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Size规格
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Flute Length刃长
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Overall Length全长
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No of Flute齿数

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
6
4
6
6

 Stock No货号

3051-0001
3051-0002
3051-0003
3051-0004
3051-0005
3051-0006
3051-0007
3051-0008
3051-0009
3051-0010
3051-0011
3051-0012
3051-0013
3051-0014
3051-0015
3051-0016

Shank Dia柄径
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M42 单头多齿中心切削超长型立铣刀 M42 Multi Flute Center Cutting  Extra Long Length  End Mills


